PR
EL
IM
INA
RY
ESP8684-WROOM-03
User Manual
2.4 GHz Wi-Fi (802.11 b/g/n) and Bluetooth® 5 module

available GPIOs.
ESP8684-WROOM-03 comes with a PCB antenna.
The ordering information for ESP8684-WROOM-03 is as follows:
Espressif Systems 2 ESP8684-WROOM-03 Datasheet v0.1
PR
EL
IM
INA
RY
1 Module Overview
Table 1: ESP8684-WROOM-03 Ordering Information
Module Ordering Code Chip Embedded SiP Flash Module Dimensions (mm)
ESP8684-WROOM-03
ESP8684-WROOM-03-H2 ESP8684H2 2 MB
15.0 × 17.3 × 2.8
ESP8684-WROOM-03-H4 ESP8684H4 4 MB
The ESP8684H2 chip and the ESP8684H4 chip fall into the same category, namely ESP8684 chip series.
ESP8684 integrates a rich set of peripherals including UART, I2C, LED PWM controller, general DMA controller,
temperature sensor, and SAR ADC.
Espressif Systems 3 ESP8684-WROOM-03 Datasheet v0.1
PR
EL
IM
INA